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

cozy woodburning fireplace.  Three levels with walk-out basement offer potential as a 
separate living area.  Close to Okemo Mountain and all that Ludlow offers.

31 Plumley Avenue
4 BR, 3 BA   |   MLS #5042367  |   $769,000

Chester Haven on a Quiet Street
This spacious 5-bedroom, 3.5-bath offers over 3,400 sq ft of beautifully designed living 

space.  Enjoy the open concept kitchen, dining and living areas that flow onto a large 
deck.  Two oversized primary suites provide luxurious comfort.

1057 Quarry Road, Chester
5 BR, 3.5 BA   |   MLS #5047173  |   $599,999
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Perfect Country Home for Entertaining
This tri-level home on 11 acres has an open floor plan with walls of windows on the main 
floor.  Enjoy the family room on the lowest level with an additional kitchen.  The private 

location is within 15 minutes to Okemo.  Come see this beautiful home today.  
256 Bowlsville Road So, Mt Holly

  4 BR, 4 BA  |  MLS #5026327  |  $675,000

Perfect Getaway for All Seasons
Enjoy two levels plus a loft in this classic A-Frame with deeded rights to Lake Pauline.

With a wooded 9.1 acre lot, you will have easy access to skiing, snowmobiling, 
swimming, and golf. Come experience the fun.

400 East Lake Road
 3 BR, 2 BA  | 9.1 Acres |   MLS #5048949   | $550,000 
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Great Fixer-Upper in a Dream Location
 This is a spacious home with three fireplaces and a two-car heated garage.  It is very 

close to Okemo Mountain and everything that Ludlow Village offers.  
 143 Okemo Acres

    4 BR, 2.5 BA    |   .72 Acre   |   MLS #5041956   |   $465,000

Charming Lake Cottage
This delightful cottage on Lake Pauline has over 113+ feet of waterfront and a garage 

for all your water toys.  Enjoy the the vintage details year-round. This property was 
unaffected by recent flooding. It is also less than 2 miles from  Okemo Mountain.

121 East Lake Road
  3 BR, 1BA  |  MLS #5049832  |  $495,000
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Spacious Home with Lots of Potential
 Walk to Dorsey Park and Ludlow village from this 9-room home.  A large detached 

garage is great for storage or a workshop.  Several improvements made.
2 Pond Street

    4 BR, 1 BA    |   .15 Acre   |   MLS #5029054    |   $325,000

Cozy Village Home Close to All
 This two-level farmhouse is on town water and sewer.  You can walk to Ludlow Village 

and the Okemo shuttle.  Owner has applied for a three bedroom permit.
22 Andover Street 

  2 BR, 1.5 BA    |   .21 Acre   |   MLS #5031136    |   $325,000
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Your Perfect Mountain Getaway
This ski-in/ski-out , end-unit townhome has 2 bedrooms with en-suites, allowing for 

extra privacy.  You will love the open-concept kitchen, living and dining room.  Enjoy all 
the Solitude Village amenities, including the private recreation center.

Solitude Village A-4  |    4 BR, 3.5 BA  |    MLS #5048683  |  $1,499,000
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Beautifully Updated Townhome Close to Trail
This spacious, sunny end-unit has a renovated kitchen, vaulted 

ceilings, and a dry lay stone wood-burning fireplace.  The primary 
suite occupies the entire top floor.  Enjoy your own sauna.

Okemo Ridge, #2  |    3 BR, 2.5 BA  |    MLS #5031353  |  $1,100,000

One of the Best Slopeside Locations on Okemo
Located directly on Sachem Trail, this condo has a view of the the state forest, plus 

open living with a cathedral ceiling and fireplace.  Enjoy your own sauna.

Okemo Trailside Ext, 37C   |    3 BR, 2.5 BA  
  MLS #5025239   | $975,000
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Beautifully Updated Okemo Trailside Townhome
This tri-level end-unit has the feel of being a country home surrounded by lush trees.  
Enjoy the open kitchen, living and dining rooms, woodburning fireplace, and access to 

a  wrap-around deck.  The private primary suite has a fully remodeled bath.

 Okemo Trailside, 48A   |    4 BR, 2.5 BA    |     MLS #5047121  |       $775,000 

Panoramic Views
Top of Okemo Trailside, just below Catnap ski trail. Three  bedroom plus family room 

offering panoramic mountain views. Open living , fireplace, and large kitchen.

Okemo Trailside Ext, 46C   |    3 BR + Family Room, 2.5 BA  
  MLS #4985281  | $765,000
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Ski-In/ Ski-Out Condo with Stunning Views
Enjoy the natural light and convenience of ground-floor, slopeside living in this spacious 

condo.  You will love the gourmet kitchen, spa-like bathrooms, cozy wood-burning 
fireplace, and all the Winterplace amenities.

Winterplace, F-102  |  3 BR, 2 BA  |  MLS #5049621   |  $730,000

Trailside End-Unit with Beautiful Mountain Views
Soak in your hot tub on the wrap-around deck with beautiful mountain views.  

This condo has 3-levels with new energy-efficient furnace, windows and 
sliders.  Take advantage of the community pool and tennis courts.

Okemo Trailside, 43D  |    4BR, 2.5 BA   |   MLS #5049668    |   $695,000
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Updated Kettlebrook Condo with Ski-on/ Ski-off Access 
You will love the living room with cathedral ceiling , wood-burning fireplace, and well-
designed kitchen, not to mention how accessible this condo is to the slopes. Enjoy the 

many updates in this light and airy unit.

  Kettlebrook, D-5    |    2 BR, 2 BA    |     MLS #5050370      |    $695,000

Slopeside Luxury at Bixby House
This full-ownership condo is just steps from the slopes and has great mountain

 views.  One bedroom with Murphy bed in living room allows flexibility.
  Bring your pet and enjoy all the amenities of Jackson Gore.

  Bixby House, 639/641   |   1 BR, 2 BA    |     MLS #5051139 |  $550,000
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Renovated Winterplace Condo Close to Slopes
This beautifully updated unit is close to the slopes and the community pool.  You will 

find a re-imagined kitchen, spa-like bathrooms, and a wood-burning fireplace.
Winterplace, A-103

      2 BR , 2 BA  | MLS #5030923  |  $549,000

Top Floor, End Unit at Castle Hill
Two levels of spacious living with a lock-out area that can be rented if you choose.  Enjoy 

all the amenities of Castle Hill Resort.
98 Spaulding Road, Castle Hill Resort H-4

   3 BR + Den , 3.5 BA  |     MLS #4989160  |  $560,000
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Serene Living in This Beautiful Townhome
This dream retreat has open living with a woodburning fireplace, new mini-splits for 

heat and A/C, and a fabulous updated kitchen.  Enjoy 2 decks in this gorgeous
 natural setting.  You will be close to Okemo,  Killington, and the Lake District.
Hawk Ledges 14    |    4 BR, 3 BA     |    MLS #5042613     |    $495,000

Gorgeous, Oversized Castle Hill Condo
Enjoy over 2,200 square feet of open living, the cathedral ceiling with a gas fireplace, and 

the whirlpool bath in the primary suite.  This exceptional property offers access to all 
Castle Hill amentities, plus convenience to both Okemo and Ludlow Village.

  Castle Hill, I-4    |    3 BR + Loft, 3.5 BA    |     MLS #5033022  |    $550,000
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Warm and Charming with Open Floor Plan 
Nicely renovated open living, two-level condo near Sachem Trail. 

Enjoy this ski season and have fun at the pool and tennis court next summer.
Okemo Trailside 23-C Upper

2 BR, 2 BA    |    MLS #4974778    |   $480,000

Immaculate End Unit at Castle Hill
Two levels of spacious living with quality finishes throughout.  Enjoy all the

 amenities of Castle Hill Resort, including the award-winning Castle Hill Restaurant.
28 Carriage Lane, Castle Hill Resort, E-3

   2 BR + Den , 2.5 BA  | MLS #5006884   |  $435,000
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Beautifully Remodeled, SlopesideTop-Floor Condo
This is the perfect mountain retreat.  Enjoy the newly remodeled kitchen, new flooring, 

updated bathroom, and stylish furnishings.  Turn-key and steps to Okemo base.
 Okemo Mountain Lodge, B-301

  1 BR, 1 BA |  MLS #5032230  | $385,000

Direct Slopeside Access Near Base Lodge
The beautifully renovated condo has unique access to the bathroom from both 

the living room and bedroom.  Enjoy this great location. 
Okemo Mountain Lodge C-201

  1 BR, 1 BA  |  MLS #5030355   |  $385,000
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Direct Slopeside, Top Floor Oversized Condo
Enjoy panoramic view of the slopes.  The open living design includes a kitchen with 
breakfast bar, living room with fireplace, and a large bedroom with a private bath. 

 Okemo Mountain Lodge, B-305
  1 BR, 1 BA |  MLS #5031054  | $350,000

Remodeled Village Charmer
Enjoy this turnkey condo within walking distance to Main Street in Ludlow and

 to the Okemo shuttle.  The beautifully furnished unit has low maintenance. 
 Ludlow Colonial, 11

  2 BR, 2 BA |  MLS #5036910  | $299,000
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Full Ownership with Great Amenities
Enjoy the fireplace, restaurant, pool, game and gym rooms.   On-site management

 and maintenance.  Close  to Okemo and Ludlow Village
The Pointe at Castle Hill, 252

1 BR, 1 BA  |   MLS #5035980     |  $195,000

Enjoy All the Amenities with this Condo
This condo has full ownership with a gas fireplace, restaurant, pool and gym

 facilities.  It is only 3 miles to Okemo and Ludlow Village
The Pointe at Castle Hill, 158

1 BR, 1 BA  |   MLS #5017358    |  $295,000
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Unit # Qtr. Price #BR #BA Sq. Ft. MLS # Unit Type

B#840/842 FULL $650,000 2 BR 3 BA 1367 5049278 2A

B#640/642 FULL $625,000 2 BR 3 BA 1369 5039173 2A

A#717/719 Qtr. I thru IV $595,000 1BR 2 BA 957 5011979 C-II

B#639/641 FULL $550,000 1 BR 2 BA 1112 5051139 1D

A#705/707 Qtr. IV $180,000 3 BR 3 BA 1854 5015926 G-II

J#444/446 Qtr. III $160,000 2 BR + Loft 3 BA 1355 5028800 E-Loft

J#444/446 Qtr. IV $155,000 2 BR + Loft 3 BA 1355 4983401 E-Loft

A#505/507 Qtr. II $109,900 2 BR 3 BA 1367 5048259 F-II

J#246/248 Qtr. I $105,000 2 BR 2 BA 1120 5009860 J-Deck

J#228/230 Qtr. III $74,000 1 BR 2 BA 775 5036267 C

J#418 Qtr I $74,000 1 BR 2 BA 775 5049401 B

J#434 Qtr. I $72,500 1 BR 2 BA 775 4990217 B

J#274/276 Qtr. II $66,000 1 BR 2 BA 775 5034160 C

J#262 Qtr. IV $65,000 1 BR 2 BA 737 5019140 K-Hcp

J#420 Qtr. III $59,900 Studio + Loft 1 BA 496 5001032 A-Loft

Jackson Gore Village on Okemo
This property includes the Jackson Gore Inn, Adams and Bixby Houses. These units 

offer a wide variety of on-site amenities. You’ll find charm and convenience of a 
Country Inn with the benefit of hotel services. 



Interested in a Short-Term Rental?  Contact our Inside Edge Team

                802-298-0087                     www.insideedgerentals.com

Slopeside Whole Ownership at Bixby 840/842
Enjoy the perfect balance of comfort, convenience and stunning valley views.  You will 

have  all the amenities of Jackson Gore, plus you can bring your furry friends.
Bixby House 840/842

      2 BR, 3 BA    |    MLS #5049278     |    $650,000


